Van Cleef & Arpels

ALHAMBRA
Motif size guide
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1.02 inch

0.37 inch
26 mm

0.63 inch
9.5 mm

15 mm 16 mm
Pure Alhambra Sweet Alhambra Magic Alhambra

0.59 inch

Vintage Alhambra

Print in actual size to see the real dimension of the motif

The dimensions are given as an indication. Each Van Cleef & Arpels creation is handmade, the size may vary from one creation to another.
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